KLM Fuse Panel
Installation Guide
Document INS-717XXXXXXX
This manual covers the following part numbers-
Trimm 717XXXXXXX Family
Copyright © Trimm, Inc. All rights reserved.
INS-717XXXXXXX Rev B. 05/20/19 KLM Fuse Panel Installation Guide
2

Once all steps have been completed above, and a final inspection of the installation has been completed, you
may energize the fuse panel by switching the corresponding interrupt device to its “ON” position.
Section 7 – Fuse Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
0300268431 1/10 AMP
0300268432 1/8 AMP
0300268433 2/10 AMP
0300268434 1/4 AMP
0300268435 3/10 AMP
0300268436 1/2 AMP
0300268437 3/4 AMP
0300268401 1 AMP
0300268438 1-1/2 AMP
0300268402 2 AMP
0300268403 3 AMP
0300268404 4 AMP
0300268405 5 AMP
0300268406 6 AMP
0300268408 8 AMP
0300268410 10 AMP
0300268415 15 AMP
0300268420 20 AMP
0300268425 25 AMP
0300268430 30 AMP
KLM FUSES
Copyright © Trimm, Inc. All rights reserved.
INS-717XXXXXXX Rev B. 05/20/19 KLM Fuse Panel Installation Guide
8
Section 8 - Revision Record
Legend: Type  R=Revision  A=Addition  D=Deletion
    T=Typo   N=New   V=Review
Revision Date  Type Section/Comments
A  08/28/09 N New Document
B  05/20/19 R Modified to reflect the operation of the new alarm board.